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SN Name of Officers Designation Rly No. Official NIC e_Mail ID 

1 Shasi  Prakash Dwivedi PCMM 23551 pcmm@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
2 S.C.Dwivedi Dy CMM & Secy to 

PCMM  
23559 secy2cos@ncr.railnet.gov.in 

3 Dev Manoj Kumar PS-I to PCMM 25691 devmonoj.ncr@gov.in 
     

4  Sanjeev Verma CMM/G 25596  cmmg@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
5 Virendra Verma CMM/C 23555 cmmc@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
6  Dilip Gupta CMM/E 25798 cmme@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
7 Vipul Kannaujia CMM/S 23553 cmms@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
     

8 Manoj Yadav Dy.CMM/G 25697  dcmmghq@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
9  Arun Kumar Maurya Dy.CMM/E 23573 dcmmel@ncr.railnet.gov.in 

10 Sunil Azad Dy.CMM/IC 23563 dcmmic@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
11 Ajit Singh Dy.CMM/M 23565 dcmmm@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
12 Awadhesh Kr. Dixit Dy.CMM/C 23567 dcmmc@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
13  Kuldeep Kumar Dy.CMM/HQ 23577 dcmmhq@ncr.railnet.gov.in 

     
14 Sri Ram Meena SMM/E 23579 smmel@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
15 H.K.Singh SMM/C 23575 smmc@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
     

16 Ajay Kumar Mishra AMM/E 25659 ammel@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
17 Vijay Gupta AMM/M 25657 ammm@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
18 Prakash Mishra AMM/G 23561 prakash.3517@gov.in 
19 Ranvijay Singh AMM/Engg. 23581 ammengg@ncr.railnet.gov.in 

     
21 Ritesh Kumar IT Cell 25671 ritesh.801314@gov.in 
22 Anil Gupta General Sec. IC & B 23599 anil.3967@gov.in 

23 Sonam Singh Tender Sec. 25661 md.zahid.0456@gov.in 
24 Shyam Shankar Establishment 25669 shyam.6497@gov.in 
25 Babban Singh LP 25673 babban.3850@gov.in 
26  Ram Kishun P-30/38/90 25676 ram.kishun07@gov.in 
27 Sunil Yadav P-70/80 23595 --------------------- 
28 Raj Kumar P-10/20/40 25665 rajendra.1454@gov.in 
29 Rajnish Kumar P-63/64 25662 rajnish.3920@gov.in 
30 Dinesh Kumar Singh Stationary Sec. 25672 denish.6922@gov.in 
31 Ramesh Yadav P-50/60 25680 Chanra.4594@gov.in 



 

 

Field Unit 
 
 

SN Name of Officers Designation Rly No. Official NIC e_Mail ID 

1 B.R.Meena Dy.CMM/GSD/JHS 63505 dycmmwsjhs@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
2 Vidya Sagar AMM/ELS/JHS 63050 vidya.sagar77@gov.in 
3 Anand Kumar AMM-II/GSD/JHS NA  
4 Animesh Verma Dy.CMM/Sys/JHS 63525 --------------------------------- 
     

5 Abhishek  Shrivastava AMM/Dsl/JHS 63050 ammdlsjhs@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
6 Abhinav  Trivedi Sr.DMM/JHS 55008 sdmm@jhs.railnet.gov.in 
7 Vivek Mishra ADMM/JHS 55032 admm@jhs.railnet.gov.in 
8 Ashwini Matthews AMM/GSD/JHS   
9 K.L.Meena AMM/STLI/GWL 44008 ammrskstli@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
     

10 Dhakar Kr. Meena Dy.CMM/GSD/CNB 32601 dycmmcnb@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
11 Saurabh Kr. Srivasatava AMM/ETD/CNB 34249 ammcnb@ncr.railnet.gov.in 
     

12 Vivek Diwakar Sr.DMM/AGC 22004 sdmm@agc.railnet.gov.in 
13 K. S. Meena DMM/AGC 22007 ks.meena67@gov.in 

     
14 Amit Chaudhary Sr.DMM/PRYJ 22551 sdmm@ald.railnet.gov.in 
15 S.K. Dubey ADMM/PRYJ 22873 sanjay.dubey67@gov.in 

     
 


